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Greater Chicago FSDO 
Designated Mechanic Examiners 

 

Name Airframe Powerplant Phone Email Lives Near 
Mark 
Adolphson X X (815) 921-3015 M.Adolphson@RockValleyCollege.edu Rockford 
Douglas 
Kasprzak X X (815) 441-3521 D.KASPRZAK@ROCKVALLEYCOLLEGE.EDU Rockford 
James 
Kinnerk X X (312) 532-3935 jkinnerk@hotmail.com 

Southwest 
Suburbs 

Edward 
Meyer X X (630) 251-3959 EDWARDAPAC@AOL.COM 

Southwest 
Suburbs 

Steve 
Meyers X X (630) 624-1347 SMEYERS@DVIAVIATION.COM 

Southwest 
Suburbs 

Todd 
Morgan X X (815) 921-3013 T.Morgan@RockValleyCollege.edu Rockford 
Louis 
Revisky X X (815) 545-2530 revisklo@lewisu.edu 

Southwest 
Suburbs 

Joe Santos X X (281) 865-2534  JSANTOS4667@ICLOUD.COM Wheeling 
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